
Tandem Round 1
Name Time Penalty Total Placing

143 The Martian Legends 1:30.13 0:00.00 1:30.13 1

92 Cust 1:40.70 0:00.00 1:40.70 2

126 Yogi and Booboo 1:42.95 0:00.00 1:42.95 3

152 Mad dogs 1:56.15 0:00.00 1:56.15 4

198 The Italian bulldog 2:07.50 0:00.00 2:07.50 5

180 The Hands Boys 2:09.95 0:00.00 2:09.95 6

169 Ashburton the Next Generation 2:11.56 0:00.00 2:11.56 7

197 Pb&j 2:11.80 0:00.00 2:11.80 8

148 Dumb and Dumber 2:12.54 0:00.00 2:12.54 9

85 Westport blue 2:20.05 0:00.00 2:20.05 10

200 Amelia & Jeroen 2:28.35 0:00.00 2:28.35 11

84 Westport 2:30.10 0:00.00 2:30.10 12

132 Rangiora 2 2:29.80 0:02.00 2:31.80 13

184 Luggate B 2:49.94 0:00.00 2:49.94 14

196 Geordie Shore 2:50.08 0:00.00 2:50.08 15

173 Motueka 2:55.20 0:02.00 2:57.20 16

185 Luggate A 2:55.09 0:10.00 3:05.09 17

182 Stoke volunteer fire brigade 2:58.80 0:07.00 3:05.80 18

110 Team Smashley 3:20.34 0:00.00 3:20.34 19

107 Omarama A team 3:51.89 0:00.00 3:51.89 20

137 Richmond 1 4:20.09 0:00.00 4:20.09 21

119 Totally Plastered 4:42.99 0:00.00 4:42.99 22

199 Taco team 5:52.89 0:00.00 5:52.89 23



Tandem Round 2
Name Time Penalty Total Placing

143 The Martian Legends 1:23.25 0:00.00 1:23.25 1

92 Cust 1:40.09 0:00.00 1:40.09 2

152 Mad dogs 1:47.69 0:00.00 1:47.69 3

148 Dumb and Dumber 2:00.95 0:00.00 2:00.95 4

197 Pb&j 2:01.45 0:00.00 2:01.45 5

198 The Italian bulldog 2:02.00 0:00.00 2:02.00 6

180 The Hands Boys 2:03.50 0:02.00 2:05.50 7

200 Amelia & Jeroen 2:10.80 0:00.00 2:10.80 8

169 Ashburton the Next Generation 2:10.89 0:00.00 2:10.89 9

84 Westport 2:12.50 0:00.00 2:12.50 10

132 Rangiora 2 2:16.80 0:05.00 2:21.80 11

85 Westport blue 2:18.49 0:04.00 2:22.49 12

184 Luggate B 2:24.44 0:00.00 2:24.44 13

196 Geordie Shore 2:30.60 0:00.00 2:30.60 14

182 Stoke volunteer fire brigade 2:48.89 0:00.00 2:48.89 15

173 Motueka 3:01.24 0:00.00 3:01.24 16

107 Omarama A team 3:52.04 0:04.00 3:56.04 17

119 Totally Plastered 4:17.69 0:00.00 4:17.69 18

137 Richmond 1 4:30.74 0:00.00 4:30.74 19

199 Taco team 5:42.74 0:00.00 5:42.74 20
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